Page: 1 of 339

Precinct

County

Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Registered
Voters

2,370
2,767
2,137
2,148
1,637
1,865
1,972
2,113
2,366
1,915
1,912

211

2,526

2,438

1,702
130
2,495
812
1,464

389

1,413

1,458

2,449

1,162

294

Cards Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

401

157

Voters Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

401

157

% Turnout

27.34%
20.78%
29.76%
36.78%
42.64%
31.96%
31.74%
19.83%
34.49%
32.85%
39.64%

45.97%

32.94%

38.39%

3331%
36.15%
36.23%
36.95%
17.76%

42.16%

33.97%

32.37%

32.18%

34.51%

53.40%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Ely Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

567

567

567

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ely Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

25
25

25

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Ewing Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

47

47

47

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ewing Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

904

904

904

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

James Alderson

319
319

319

33.06%
33.06%

33.06%

Madeleine Prout

312
312

312

32.33%
32.33%

32.33%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Forsyth Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joanne M. Wilcox

334
334

334

34.61%
34.61%

34.61%

Write-in

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 (DEM)

S =
8 &
: € . =
Precinct = Precinct =
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 300 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 14
Marquette County Michigan 300 Marquette County Michigan 14
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 300 County - Total 14
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Delegate to County Convention for Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 (DEM)

§ <
8 &
Precinct E Precinct §
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 260 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3
Marquette County Michigan Marquette County Michigan
260
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total

County - Total 260 County - Total 4
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Delegate to County Convention for Humboldt Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

164

164

164

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Ishpeming Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

480

480

480

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Deborah Kinnunen

303 100.00%

303 100.00%

303 100.00%

Write-in

0.99%

0.99%

0.99%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Ishpeming Township, Precinct 2 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

472

472

472

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Patricia A. Manley

338 100.00%

338 100.00%

338 100.00%

Write-in

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Marquette Charter Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

788

788

788

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Chris Wagner

455 100.00%

455 100.00%

455 100.00%

Write-in

1.10%

1.10%

1.10%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Marquette Charter Township, Precinct 2 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

401

401

401

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Michigamme Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

157

157

157

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Cynthia M.

Coleman

86 100.00%

86 100.00%

86 100.00%

Write-in

5.81%

5.81%

5.81%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Negaunee Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

1,058

1,058

1,058

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Richard Helgren

532 100.00%

532 100.00%

532 100.00%

Write-in

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Powell Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

207

207

207

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Powell Township, Precinct 2 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

88

88

88

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Republic Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

326

326

326

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Richmond Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

234

234

234

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

14

14

14

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Sands Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM

= o
o 5 =
S S &
8 8 =
. . E =
Precinct E Precinct o 2
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Sands Township, Precinct 1 594 Sands Township, Precinct 1 230 49.57% 234 50.43%
Marquette County Michigan 594 Marquette County Michigan 230 49.57% 234 50.43%
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 594 County - Total 230 49.57% 234 50.43%
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Sands Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

N

0.86%
0.86%

0.86%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Skandia Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM

°
& L
S 3 =
wn © é
n QE) . S =
Precinct = Precinct < =
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 233 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 135 100.00% 0 0.00%
Marquette County Michigan 533 Marquette County Michigan 135 100.00% 0  0.00%
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 233

County - Total 135 100.00% 0 0.00%
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Delegate to County Convention for Tilden Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

353

353

353

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Constance Valente

198 100.00%
198 100.00%

0
0
198 100.00%

Write-in

0.51%
0.51%

0.51%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Turin Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

55

55

55

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Wells Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

49

49

49

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for West Branch Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

348

348

348

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Babs Dulany

166 100.00%

166 100.00%

166 100.00%

Write-in

1.81%

1.81%

1.81%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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United States Senator for State (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

w

(]

£

)

=

. 1=
Precinct i<}
County
Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 122
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 119
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 146
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 175
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 135
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 97
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 78
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 62
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 97
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 133
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 146
Champion Township, 13
Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 248
Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 291
Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 122
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 20
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 308
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 137
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 110
Humboldt Township, Precinct 45
1
Ishpeming Township, 99
Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, 89
Precinct 2
Marquette Charter Township, 157
Precinct 1

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

- O O O N O M O O O =

o

—_

o O w

0.82%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.48%
0.00%
2.56%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.68%
0.00%

0.40%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.32%
2.19%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.64%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4

o
a

157

1,058

207
88

326

234

594
233
353
55
49

348

17,141

17,141

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

— John James

26

292

71
26
79

48

189
71
74
12
15

117

4,073

4,073

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

o O o o o

13

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.53%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.32%

0.32%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM



